1
TL38SR is a two-stage, inverted inline column. Constructed with a square
profile, it features a slim appearance, all while maintaining a high degree
of stability. Without any protruding motor housing, it is ideally suited for
ergonomic monitor stands, side tables, or design-oriented lifting furniture that
requires a clean, elegant appearance.
TL38SR
 series

h
5
TL38SR Ordering Key
TL38SR
Version: 20250303-F
Load and Speed
Appearance of
Tubes
Voltage
C = Without wiper fixing holes at sides
2 = 24V DC
Color
Wiper Color
Bracket
Bottom Plate Type
(mm)
See page 6
1 = Black, RAL 9005 2 = White, RAL 9016 3 = Grey, RAL 9006 4 = Special grey, RAL 9022
1 = Black 2 = White 3 = Grey 4 = Matte black
0 = Without
2 = M6, 45*45, TiMOTION standard
1 = M6, 36*36, TiMOTION standard
Stroke & Retracted
Length (mm)
See page 4
See page 2
Cable Length (mm)
Extension Cable
Length (mm)
Connector
Output Signals
1 = Straight, 200, standard
0 = Without
1 = Straight, 500
3 = Straight, 1000
4 = Straight, 1500
5 = Straight, 100
2 = Hall sensor * 2
G = Molex 6P, plug, standard H = Molex 6P, socket
0 = Without
1 = Molex 6 pin (plug) to Molex 8 pin (plug), 180° plug
2 = Molex 6 pin (plug) to Din 6 pin (plug)
3 = Molex 6 pin (plug) to Molex 8 pin (plug), 90° plug, without anti-clip
4 = Molex 6 pin (socket) to Molex 8 pin (plug), 180° plug, standard
Note
1 � The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
Top Plate Type (mm)
See page 6
Extension Cable
Connector
430 645 = 430645
6
TL38SR Ordering Key Appendix
Bottom Plate Type (mm)
Top Plate Type (mm)
1 = M6, 36*36, TiMOTION standard
2 = M6, 45*45, TiMOTION standard
36
36